
l ocke t  Uo 113165ij-~L 072t.e 3 x < . ? t s d  :!/c)1/2000 T i t l e  I n v e s t - g a t i o n  o f  1998 artd January 1 through Febrlrary 29 

Company ALLTEL F l o r i d a  i n c  1490 ea-nings of ALLTEL F l o r i d ? .  Inc 

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date 
Last Day t o  Suspend E x p i r a t i o n  

Refer red  t o  ADM AFA APP CAF (CMP) CMU EAG ECR GCL LEG PA1 RAR RGO SER dAW 
("0" i nd ica tes  OPR) 

Section 2 - OPR Comle tes  and re tu rns  t o  RAR i n  10 workdays. 

---I- X - - - - - - _ - _ _  X X 

Time Schedule 

Proqrarn/Modul e A18 

OPR S t a f f  

S t a f f  Ass1 qnment s 

S t a f f  Counsel 

- OCRs ( ) 

0 

Recommended assignments f o r  hear ing 
and/or dec id ing t h i s  case. 

F u l l  Commission - Commission Panel __ 
Hearing Examiner - S t a f f  - 

Date f i l e d  w i t h  RAR 

I n i t i a l s :  OPR 
S t a f f  Counsel 

4ARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT. 
[ T S  TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.  
-OR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 
Current  CASR rev i s ion  l e v e l  
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Due Dates 

Previous Current 

11 
1 1 

+U . 

Section 3 - Chairmai Completes 
Assignments a r e  as f o l l o w s :  

- Hearing O f f i c e r ( s )  

Comnissioners 

OS JC JB BZ X X  

Where panels a r e  assigned t h e  sen io r  Commissioner i s  Panel Chairman. 
the  i d e n t i c a l  panel decides t h e  case 
Where one Commissioner. a Hearing Examiner o r  a S t a f f  Member 1s  
assigned t h e  f u l l  Commission decides t h e  case 

1 Comi ss ioners 

." 
Approved : 

Date: I I 

PSC/RAR-15 (Rev. 2/00) * COMPLETED EVENTS 



-- Case Assignment and Scheduling Record 
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Section 1 - D i v i : j i o n  o f  Records and Report 

Docket No. 0016!jO-TL Oate Docketed: 11/01/2000 T i t l e :  I n v e s t i g a t i o n  o f  1998 and January 1 through February 28, 

Company: ALLTEL F l o r i d a ,  I nc .  

(RAR) Completes 

1999 earnings o f  ALLTEL F l o r i d a .  Inc. 

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date: 
Last Day t o  Suspend: E x p i r a t i o n :  

Referred t o :  ADM AFA APP CAF (CMP) CMU EAG ECR GCL LEG PA1 RAR RGO SER WAW 
("0" i n d i c a t e s  OPR) - - - - - - - _ - _ - _ - - -  X X X 

Sect ion 2 - OPR Completes and re tu rns  to RAR i n  

Proqram/Module A18 

OPR S t a f f  

S t a f f  Assiqnments 

-__ S Cater,  S Simmons, R Wright 

S t a f f  Counsel 

~ OCRs (ECR) 

- J E l l i o t t .  F Banks 

- D Mail i?ot 

0 

Recommended assignments f o r  hear ing 
and/or dec id ing  t h i s  case: 

F u l l  Commission X Commission Panel - 
Hearing Examiner - S t a f f  - 

Date f i l e d  w i t h  RP,R: 11/02/2000 

I n i t i a l s :  OPR 
S t a f f  Counsel 

10 workdays. Time Schedule 

&RKNG: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT. 
[T IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
'OR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 
Current CASR r e v i s i o n  1 eve1 

1. S t a f f  Recommendation 
2 .  Agenda 
3 .  PAA Order 
4. 4 
5 .  
6 .  
7 .  
8. 
9 .  

10 .  
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32. - 
33. 
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36. - 
37. 
38. 
39. 
40 .  - 

35. - 

Due Dates 

Previous Current 

NONE 

Sect ion 3 - Chairrian Completes 
Assignments are as  f o l l ows :  

- Hearing O f f i c e r ( s )  - Prehearing O f f i c e r  

Commi ss i  oners hmi E& 1 Staff 1 
Where panels a re  assigned the  senior Commissioner i s  Panel Chairman. 
the  i d e n t i c a l  panel decides the  case 
Where one Commissioner. a Hearing Examiner o r  a S t a f f  Member i s  
assigned the  f u l l  Commission decides t h e  case 

PSC/RAR-15 (Rev 2/00] * COMPLETED EVENTS 

Commi s s i  oners 

Approved : 

Date: 11/02/2000 



Case Assignment and Schedul i n q  Record -. n 
Section 1 - D i v l s l o n  o f  Records and Rep0 , (RAR) Completes 

Oocket No 001650-TL Date Docketed 11/01/2000 T i t l e  I n v e s t i g a t i o n  o f  1998 and January 1 through February 28. 

Company ALLTEL F l o r i d a .  I n c  
1999 earnings o f  ALLTEL F l o r i d a .  I n c .  

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date: 
Last Day t o  Suspend: Expi r a t i o n :  

Referred t o :  ADM AFA APP CAF (CMP) CMU EAG ECR GCL LEG PA1 RAR RGO SER WAW 
("0" i nd ica tes  OPR) 

Sect ion 2 - OPR Completes and re tu rns  t o  RAR i n  10 workdays. 

- - - - - - - _ - _ - _ _ - -  X X X 

Time Schedule 

Proqram/Modul e A18 EANG: THIS SCHEDULE I S  AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT. 
T I S  TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.  
'OR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 S t a f f  Assi qnments 

5; Cater, S Simmons, R Wright 
Current CASR r e v i s i o n  1 eve1 Due Dates 

Previous Current 
OPR S t a f f  

E l  
1. 1:lose Docket o r  Revise CASR 
2 .  Befund Status Report Due 
3. Pre l im inary  Refund Report Due 
4 .  E i n a l  Refund Report Due 
5. c l o s e  Docket o r  Revise CASR 
t; 

SAME 
NONE 
NONE 
NONE 
NONE 

S t a f f  CounseJ 

Q ( E C R )  

J E l l i o t t ,  F Banks 

D Ma i lho t  .- . 
7. 

9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
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33. 
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35. 
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37. 

39. 
40 .  

a. 

18. 

28. 

38. 

0 

0 

Recommended assigriments f o r  hear ing 
and/or dec id ing t h i s  case: 

F u l l  Commission J- Commission Panel - 
Hearing Examiner - S t a f f  - 

Gate f i l e d  w i t h  RAR: 01/17/2001 

I n i t i a l s :  OPR 
S t a f f  Counsel 

- Section 3 - Chairman Completes 
Assignments a r e  as f o l l o w s  

- Hearing O f f i c e r ( s )  - Prehearing O f f i c e r  
I I T Commi s s i oners I Hra. I S t a f f  I 1 commissioners 1 ADM 1 

JC DS JB BZ PL ; 
Where panels a re  assigned t h e  sen io r  Commissioner i s  Panel Chairman 
the i d e n t i c a l  panel decides t h e  case 
Where one Cornmissioner. a Hearing Examiner o r  a Staff Member i s  
assigned t h e  f u l l  Commission decides t h e  case 

Approved: / J/mf{ 
I 

Date: 01/17/2001 

PSURAR-15 (Rev. 2/00) * COMPLETED EVENTS 



Matilda Sanders T A R  - 2373 
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
cc: 
Subject: 

Andrea Cowart 
Monday, December 1 1 2000 1O:OO AM 
RAR - Orders-Notices 
Della Fordham 
Order 

The following order has been moved to GCORDERS and is ready to be issued. 

0016150 - OCM 650or.jae 

1 



MatiIda Sanders okooc,yc - @ - 7 L  
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
cc: 
Subject: 

Andrea Cowart 
Monday, January 08,2001 1 1 :33 AM 
RAR - Orders-Notices 
Della Fordham 
Orders 

The following orders have been moved to GCORDERS and are ready for issuance. 

001 650 - 001 650co.jae 

001595 - 001 595o.frb 

001 704 - 001 704o.frb 

001 262,OO 1302 - 001 262co.rni 

001267 - 0(1)1267co.rni 

1 


